
Message 

From: 

Sent: 

To: 

CC: 

O'Brien, Harry [hobrien@coblentzlaw.com] 

5/22/2020 5:02:43 PM 
Royce K. Jones [royce@kbblaw.com]; Christopher E. Jackson [cejackson@cityofinglewood.org] 
Mindala Wilcox [mwilcox@cityofinglewood.org]; baguilar-guerrero@meyersnave.com; Gerard McCall um 
[GMcCallum@wilsonmeany.com]; Christopher Meany [CMeany@wilsonmeany.com]; Dodd, Jeff 
Lidodd@coblentzlaw.com] 

Subject: Development Agreement 
Attachments: Development Agreement - MB 052220-c.docx 

Royce and Chris 

Attached is a revised draft of the proposed Development Agreement. Please let us know if you have any comments or 
questions. 

Harry O'Brien 

Coblentz Patch Duffy & Berns LLP 
One Montgomery Street, Suite 3000 
San Francisco, CA 94104 
415-772.-5723 i Office 415-391-4800 
hobrien@coblentzlaw.com 

www.coblentzlaw.com 
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ple;ise e:r;i!I a reply to the sender acid delete the t:·ac1sc11\tal ;ind ac1y ;itrndirnents. 


